 Model
Diag.
Size
Aspect
Ratio
View
Width (A)
L/R Black

Height
(B4)
Bottom
Border
(B5)
Case
Width
(C)
C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6
Net
Weight
Gross
Weight
Length Height Width
lbs lbs
ITE100HW3-E8 100" 16:9 87.2 3.7 99.6 102.0 83.9 99.4 49.0 8.0 60.9 4.6 65.6 3.9 3.9 2.0 36.4 5.7 7.1 45.1-47.4 5.8 42.8 66.5 108.3 7.7 8.7
ITE106HW3-E8 106" 16:9 92.4 3.7 104.7 107.1 89.0 104.5 52.0 8.0 63.9 4.6 68.5 3.9 3.9 2.0 36.4 5.7 7.1 45.1-47.4 5.8 43.3 67.3 112.4 7.7 8.7
ITE120HW3-E8 120" 16:9 104.6 3.7 117.0 119.4 101.3 116.8 58.8 8.0 70.7 4.6 75.4 3.9 3.9 2.0 36.4 5.7 7.1 45.1-47.4 5.8 51.8 72.1 125 7.5 8.2
ITE135HW3-E8 135" 16:9 117.7 3.7 130.3 132.7 114.6 130.1 66.2 8.0 78.1 4.6 82.8 3.9 3.9 2.0 36.4 5.7 7.1 45.1-47.4 5.8 59.5 81.6 137.9 7.1 8.3
ITE114XW2-E20 114" 16:10 96.7 3.7 109.1 111.4 93.3 108.9 60.4 20.0 84.3 4.6 89.0 3.9 3.9 2.0 36.4 5.7 7.1 45.1-47.4 5.8 49.3 73.1 116.7 7.5 7.9
ITE126XW2-E8 126" 16:10 106.9 3.7 119.3 121.7 103.5 119.1 66.8 8.0 78.7 4.6 83.3 3.9 3.9 2.0 36.4 5.7 7.1 45.1-47.4 5.8 54.5 77.7 127 7.3 8.3
ITE139XW2-E8 139" 16:10 117.9 3.7 130.3 132.7 114.6 129.9 73.7 8.0 85.6 4.6 90.2 3.9 3.9 2.0 36.4 5.7 7.1 45.1-47.4 5.8 59.4 84.8 139 7.5 8.2
ITE165XW2-E24 165" 16:10 139.9 5.5 156.2 157.8 140.4 154.1 87.4 24.0 115.0 5.9 120.9 3.5 5.3 2.0 36.4 6.9 8.3 45.1-47.4 6.9 89.2 120.2 163.4 11.2 10.8
kgs kgs
ITE100HW3-E8 100" 16:9 2214 95 2530 2590 2130 2525 1245 203 1548 118 1666 100 98 50 925 145 180 1145-1205 147 19.4 30.2 2751 196 221
ITE106HW3-E8 106" 16:9 2347 95 2660 2720 2260 2655 1320 203 1623 118 1741 100 98 50 925 145 180 1145-1205 147 19.6 30.5 2855 196 221
ITE120HW3-E8 120" 16:9 2657 95 2972 3032 2572 2967 1494 203 1797 118 1915 100 98 50 925 145 180 1145-1205 147 23.5 32.7 3175 191 208